JV Girls Division

Game
Number Time Date Home Visitor Result
61 7:10 PM Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Caldwell v Rampage
62 7:10 PM Friday, November 15, 2024 Caldwell v Marshall
64 7:10 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 Rampage v Marshall
63 3:40 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Rampage v Caldwell
65 11:30 AM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Marshall v Caldwell
67 7:10 PM Thursday, December 5, 2024 Caldwell v Rampage
68 6:20 PM Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Caldwell v Marshall
66 7:10 PM Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Marshall v Rampage
69 6:20 PM Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Rampage v Marshall
Playoffs

218 5:30 PM Monday, December 23, 2024 2nd | v | 3rd
219 6:00 PM Saturday, January 4, 2025 Championship




